Fage i Summoning Fire-]_eotti

Fattcrn Name: Summoning [ire-]_eotti
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [leaven and [ arth Designs LLC
Copgright: 2011®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
400w X 509h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 16w X 20-1/4hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

M 2 DMC o032 K reinik #4

DMC 150 Dusty Rose-(UL VY DK
DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
DMC 156 Blue\/fo|et—MDLT
DMC 159 Gray Plue-| T
DMC 160 Gragbluc—MD
DMC 161 Gragblue

DMC 223 Shell Pink-L T
DMC 310 Black

DMC »i5 Antique Mauve-VY DK
DMC 317 Pewter Gray
DMC »i1s Steel Gray-L T
DMC 326 Rose-VY DK
DMC 341 Bluc\/iokﬁt—LT
DMC 347 Salmon-\VY DK
DMC 349 Coral-DK

DMC 352 Coral-L T

DMC 370 Mustard-MD
DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.
DMC 414 Steel Grag~DK
DMC 43¢ Tan

DMC 445 [emon-[ T

DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 612 Drab Brown-l T
DMC 613 Drab Brown-VY LT
DMC 640 Beige Gray-VY DK
DMC 646 Bcavchrag~DK
DMC ¢é47 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC ¢77 Old Gold-VY LT
DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
DMC 744 Ye”ow~Falc

DMC 760 Salmon
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Fage 2 Summoning Fire-]_eotti

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

772
775
777
779
794
799
8i4
815
816
819
8%8
840
842
902
9%2
961
96%
967
3022
%0% 1
5042
%078
3326
5328
5548
%350
3354
5371
5685
%688
5689
5726
5727
5743
5747
3752
5768
5770
5772
3777
5787
5799

Yellow Green-VY LT
Baby Blue-VY LT
Raspberr3~\/Y DK
Cocoa-DK
Cornflower Blue-] T
Dehct BIue~MD
Garnet~DK
Gamet—MD

Gamct

Baby Pink-L T

Beige Brown- VY DK.
Beige Brown-MD
Bcigc Brown-VY LT
Garnet-VY DK
Antiquc Blue-l T
Dustg Kosc—DK
Dusty Rose-UIL VY LT
Apricot-VY LT
Brown Gray-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antiquc \/iolct~LT
Golden Yellow-VY LT
Rose-| T
Salmon-DK_

Yellow Gireen-l T
Dusty Rose-(IL. DK.
Dustg Kosc~LT
Black Brown
Mauve-DK
Mauve-MD
Mauve-l T

Antique Mauve-DK
Antiquc Mauve-] T
Antique Violet-VY L T
Blue Violet-\VV'Y | T
Antique Bluc-\/Y LT
Grag Grreen-DK
Tawny-VY LT
Desert SancL\/Y DK
Terra Cotta-VY DK
Borown Gray-DK.
Pewter Gray-VY DK.
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5807
5807
%828
%8% |
%84
3856
3860
%861
3862
5867
3864
3866

Mauve-MD
Cornflower Blue
Hazclnut Brown
Raspbcrrg-DK

Baby Blue-Fale
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Cocoa

Cocoa-] T

Mocha Bcigc~DK
Mocha Beige~MD
Mocha Beige~LT
Mocha Brown-CIL VY LT
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC o022 0148 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3,000
B DMC 150 960 © o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 152 925 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 156 376 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 159 1471 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 160 6067 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 161 4370 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
BEDMC 223 474 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
mDMC 310 27595 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 8.000
EDMC 315 1240 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 317 1105% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 4.000
ODMC 318 4840 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 326 69 O o) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 341 220 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 347 52 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 349 5 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 352 73 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 370 42 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 413 14559 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 4.000
BDMC 414 i081% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3 000
ODMC 436 16 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 445 543 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
O DMC 524 164 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BEDMC 612 i55 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 613 173 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC ¢40 91 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 646 275 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 447 283 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 677 94 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 738 i76 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 744 317 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 760 i55 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 772 26 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 775 346 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 777 1091 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 779 2910 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 794 228 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 799 i o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3814 1455 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3815 479 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 816 775 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CIDMC 819 2097 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 833 1334 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3840 268 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 842 321 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 902 4141 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
O DMC 92%2 829 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 941 160 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
COODMC 963 3129 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 967 1159 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3022 i48 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3031 2785 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
O DMC 3042 3028 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 3078 422 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3226 700 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3328 i71 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3348 55 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 3350 i7o o 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3354 718 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DOMC 3371 28724 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 8.000
B DMC 3685 1720 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3688 318 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3489 1128 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3726 794 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3727 2161 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3743 199 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3747 434 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3752 560 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3768 965 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
CODMC 3770 2880 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3772 116 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3777 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3787 90% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 3799 30249 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 9.000
B DMC 3803 539 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3807 285 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3828 87 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3831 501 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CIDMC 2841 %28 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3856 64 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 629 O ) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3861 847 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3862 508 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3863 2%0 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3864 i70 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
COODMC 3866 219 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000



